vetmedL

Vienna, April 6™ 2016

Dear Applicant!

On the next pages you will find the final ranking list.

All applicants, who are assigned for a university place will get a letter and an Email
within the next weeks, where the next steps for Admission will be announced.

Please be aware, that if a university place assigned to an applicant is not used
personally by implementing the next formal steps in the admissions procedure within
a period of fifteen calendar days (starting on August 17" 2016 at the earliest) after
being requested to do so, the claim to the assigned university place will expire.

One note: If you can’t find your number, try the searching function of your browser
(mostly STRG + F).

Best wishes,

the admission staff

www.vetmeduni.ac.at



http://www.vetmeduni.ac.at/

vetmedur

Masterstudium; Interd.Master Human-Animal Interactions

Reg.number Aptitude Test Interview Rank** Study place
20160082 54 1 Yes
20160392 No
20160400 40 8 Yes
20160456 No
20160500 No
20160501 No
20160537 21,5 13 Yes
20160540 No
20160543 No
20160571 35 11 Yes
20160646 No
20160684 No
20160717 No
20160718 50 3 Yes
20160740 No
20160750 No
20160768 48 4 Yes
20160817 No
20160879 No
20160883 No
20160927 46 6 Yes
20160929 25 12 Yes
20160980 44,5 7 Yes
20161019 36 10 Yes
20161049 No
20161132 No
20161140 38 Yes
20161156 47 Yes
20161189 54 1 Yes
20161191 No
20161227 No
20161258 No
20161302 No
20161441 No
20161467 No
20161506 No
20161550 No
20161565 No
20161595 No
20161603 No
20161710 No
20161738 No
20161764 No

Date: 06.04.16

*Failure according to §2 (3) of the admission procedure (No Rank or Rank 99999).

** Same overall score results in the same rank.
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Masterstudium; Interd.Master Human-Animal Interactions

Reg.number

Aptitude Test

Interview

Rank**

Study place

20161776

No

Date: 06.04.16

*Failure according to §2 (3) of the admission procedure (No Rank or Rank 99999).

** Same overall score results in the same rank.
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